
19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024
Result per class
Track Day Session 8

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT3 - GT3 Cars
S.CLS
PISC

83 Proton Huber Competition 1:59.761 20 162.02Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 411

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.565 10 0.804 160.94Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 23P/A
1

2 0.804

10 Grove Racing 2:01.101 1 1.340 160.23Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 23 0.536

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.103 33 1.342 160.23Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 38P/A
2

4 0.002

50 Huber Motorsport 2:01.312 32 1.551 159.95Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 33P/A
3

5 0.209

96 Car Collection Motorsport 2:01.569 15 1.808 159.61Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 40P/A
4

6 0.257

26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.652 39 1.891 159.50Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 40AM
1

7 0.083

85 CP Racing 2:01.827 33 2.066 159.28Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 38AM
2

8 0.175

31 Team Parker Racing 2:01.953 24 2.192 159.11Bentley - Continental GT3 27P/A
5

9 0.126

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 0.00Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 1AM
3

10

54 Eastalent Racing Team 0.00Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 111

63 Leipert Motorsport 0.00Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 EVO2 1P/A
6

12

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.565 10 160.94Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 231

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.103 33 0.538 160.23Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 382 0.538

50 Huber Motorsport 2:01.312 32 0.747 159.95Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 333 0.209

96 Car Collection Motorsport 2:01.569 15 1.004 159.61Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 404 0.257

31 Team Parker Racing 2:01.953 24 1.388 159.11Bentley - Continental GT3 275 0.384

63 Leipert Motorsport 0.00Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 EVO2 16
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19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024
Result per class
Track Day Session 8

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.652 39 159.50Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 401

85 CP Racing 2:01.827 33 0.175 159.28Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 382 0.175

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 0.00Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 13

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GTX - Special GT cars

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:03.037 14 157.71KTM - X-BOW GTX 241

795 Toro Verde 2:05.205 20 2.168 154.98Ginetta - G56 Cup 272 2.168
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19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024
Result per class
Track Day Session 8

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
S.CLS
PISC

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:03.742 3 156.81Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 15AM
1

1

936 KKrämer Racing 2:04.497 15 0.755 155.86Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 40AM
2

2 0.755

937 SMP Racing 2:04.546 7 0.804 155.80Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 323 0.049

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:05.751 31 2.009 154.30Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 374 1.205

907 RPM Racing 2:06.509 11 2.767 153.38Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 24AM
3

5 0.758

927 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:08.006 33 4.264 151.59Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 39AM
4

6 1.497

930 HRT Performance 2:08.274 16 4.532 151.27Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 38AM
5

7 0.268

929 HRT Performance 2:09.147 8 5.405 150.25Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 28AM
6

8 0.873

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:09.537 2 5.795 149.80Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 69 0.390

901 PRO sport Racing 0.00Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 1AM
7

10

925 Team Captain America by Bas Koeten Racing 0.00Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 1AM
8

11

962 FACH AUTO TECH 0.00Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 112

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:03.742 3 156.81Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 151

936 KKrämer Racing 2:04.497 15 0.755 155.86Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 402 0.755

907 RPM Racing 2:06.509 11 2.767 153.38Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 243 2.012

927 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:08.006 33 4.264 151.59Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 394 1.497

930 HRT Performance 2:08.274 16 4.532 151.27Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 385 0.268

929 HRT Performance 2:09.147 8 5.405 150.25Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 286 0.873

901 PRO sport Racing 0.00Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 17

925 Team Captain America by Bas Koeten Racing 0.00Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 18
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19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024
Result per class
Track Day Session 8

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

496 Continental Racing by TTR 2:10.548 26 148.63Toyota - GR SUPRA GT4 EVO 321

438 AGMC Racing team by Simpson Motorsport 2:12.004 14 1.456 147.00BMW - M4 GT4 (G82) 152 1.456

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC
S.CLS
PISC

278 CWS Engineering 2:14.375 3 144.40Ginetta - G55 11TCX
1

1

227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:14.816 25 0.441 143.93Pors che - 718 Cayman GT4 CS (Type  982) 35TCX
2

2 0.441

277 CWS Engineering 2:14.950 10 0.575 143.79Ginetta - G55 11TCX
3

3 0.134

138 Simpson Motorsport 0.00Audi - RS3 LMS DSG 1TCR
1

4

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

TCR - TCR Certified cars

138 Simpson Motorsport 0.00Audi - RS3 LMS DSG 11

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

278 CWS Engineering 2:14.375 3 144.40Ginetta - G55 111

227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:14.816 25 0.441 143.93Pors che - 718 Cayman GT4 CS (Type  982) 352 0.441

277 CWS Engineering 2:14.950 10 0.575 143.79Ginetta - G55 113 0.134
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